F COR ANNU	NOW: FILING F PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT 1998	EE AFTER	FLORIDA DEP/ Sandra Secret		STATE n	May 01 Secre		98 8:	
Corporation THE DE			7954 (2))					
	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT 107 KE WORTH FL 33461 LAKE WORTH FL 33461					DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified			
						03/25/1996			
. Principal Pla	ace of Business	F-5	Mailing Address			4. FEI Number			oplied For
Suite, Apt. (#, etc.	26	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			65-0646693			ot Applicab Additional
		27				5. Certificate of Status Desir	red		equired
City & State	9	28	City & State			 Election Campaign Finan Trust Fund Contribution 	icing		May Be to Fees
Zip	Country		Zip	Countr	У	8. This corporation owes or			
	25 9. Name and Address of	29 Current Registe	ered Agent	30		Personal Property Tax du 10. Name and Address of N			No
	RTON, JOHN M			B1	Name				
PAP					f .				
357	'5 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT '	107		64	2 Street Add	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Ac	ceptable)		
357		107		64		ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Ac	ceptable)	·	
357	'5 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT '	107		83	3	Iress (P.O. Box Number is Not Ac		85 Zip	Code
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461	607 0502 and 60	17 1508 Elevida Stat	B: B4	City	noration submits this statement fr	F pr the purpose	L of changing	Code
357 LAK 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar IGNATURE	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections i egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid: he obligations of,	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I	B: B4 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5	City ve-named corr by the corpora	poration submits this statement fi	F or the purpose y accept the a	of changing ppointment as	its registere
357 LAK 1. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar IGNATURE	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections egistered agent, or both, in the familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect came of the	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid: he obligations of,	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I	B: B4 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b4 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5 b5	City ve-named corr by the corpora	noration submits this statement fr	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	of changing pointment as	its registere registered
357 LAK 1. Pursuant to office or re agent. I ar IGNATURE 2.	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, typed or protect came of reg OFFICE D	607.0502 and 60 he State of Florida ho obligations of, stered agent and him in	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I	B3 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City the corpora as.	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	of changing pointment as	its registered registered
357 LAK I. Pursuant I office or re agent. I ar GNATURE 2. ILE ME	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections i egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, hyped or protect came of reg OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florida ho obligations of stered agent and the fr ERS AND DIREC	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I repplicable (Ni TORS	BS B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City the corpora as.	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	of changing ppointment as	its registered registered RS IN 12
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or protect came of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I repplicable (Ni TORS	BS B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City the corpora as.	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	of changing ppointment as	its registered registered RS IN 12
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections of egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, typed or protect name of reg- OFFICI D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., I LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107	a. Such change was Section 607.0505, I repplicable (Ni TORS	BS B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City City the corpora as. Pent signature require st. TADDRESS ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	of changing ppointment as	Its registered s registered RS IN 12
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, hyped or protect came of reg OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., I LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, I Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 Utes, the above a authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 DIY- 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME	City ve-named cor by the corpora as. Traddatess ST-2IP	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	ND DIRECTO	Its registered s registered RS IN 12
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, I Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 Utes, the above a authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 DIY- 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. T ADDRESS S1-2IP	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	ND DIRECTO	Its registered s registered RS IN 12
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT KE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in th m familiar with, and accept th Signature, hyped or protect came of reg OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., I LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, I Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 Utes, the above a authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 DIY- 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME	City City City City the corpora as. The corpor	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	ND DIRECTO	its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	B3 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. ent signature require the address ST-ZIP TADDRESS -ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change	Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 Utes, the above s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE 2.4 CITY- 3.1 TILE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.3 STREE	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change	Its registere a registered RS IN 12 Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	B3 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City City City City Compared cor Compared cor Compared cor Compared cor Compared cor Compared Compar	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change	Its registere s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change	Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 Utes, the abox s authorized b Florida Statute 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 14. 14. 14. 17. 21. 14. 17. 21. 17. 21. 31. 14. 22. NAME 2.3. 23. 57. 24. CITY- 3. 3. 57. 24. 24. 24. 27. 3. 57. 24. 24. 24. 24. 24. 25. 24. 24. 24. 24. 25. 24. 24. 24. 24. 25. 24. 24. 24. 24. 25. 24. 24. 24. 24. 24. 24. 24. 24	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E E TADDRESS	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change	Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Implicatio (N TORS DELETE	BS B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4	City City City City City City Compared corr opt algnature raque T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change	Its registered s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Impleatio (N TORS DELETE DELETE	BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. TADDRESS ST-ZIP TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E TADDRESS -ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change	Its registere s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Impleatio (N TORS DELETE DELETE	BC Utes, the above a authorized by Florida Statute 13. 1.1 TILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREE 1.4 CITY- 2.1 TILE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREE 2.4 CITY- 3.1 TILE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4. CITY- 4.1 TILE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREE 3.4. CITY- 5.1 TILE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREE 5.3 STREE	City ve-named cor yy the corpora as. T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E T ADDRESS	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change	Its registere s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	a. Such change wa: Section 607.0505, 1 Impleatio (N TORS DELETE DELETE	BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC	City City City City City City City City	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change	Its registere s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	A. Such change was Section 607.0505, 1 Impleatio (N TORS DELETE DELETE	BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC	City City City City City City City City	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change Change	Its registere s registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
357 LAK	75 - 23RD AVE. S., UNIT XE WORTH FL 33461 to the provisions of Sections - egistered agent, or both, in the m familiar with, and accept the Signature, hyped or protect range of reg- OFFICE D PARTON, JOHN 3575 - 23RD AVE. S., 1 LAKE WORTH FL 3346 D JURRIENS, ROGER L.G. SMITH BLVD. 472	607.0502 and 60 the State of Florid he obligations of, stered agent and the f ERS AND DIREC UNIT 107 81	A. Such change was Section 607.0505, 1 Impleatio (N TORS DELETE DELETE	BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC BC	City City City City City City City City	poration submits this statement fution's board of directors. I hereby	F or the purpose y accept the a DATE	Of changing ppointment as ND DIRECTO Change Change Change Change Change	its registered

Ť.